SEncan

Product: Drywall Sander Art. No. 501820

21

%Q %@ [F?E:E\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\Z ULAARERRRRAAAAAAATA AN =R

57 58 59 60 61 62 61 63

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SEncan

Product:Drywall Sander

Art. No. 501820

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |NHIEEET M6X 16  |Screw M6X 16 30207037 1| 40 |Rl¥Es% Brush Holder Cover 10801023027 2
2 | 6 Flat Pad 6 30403167 1| 41 |Bickil Carbon Brush 10801023028 2
3 [T Sanding Disc 10801023001 1| 42 |RlE Brush Holder 10801023029 2
4 |\BiEl% Anti-scratch Strip 10801023002 1& | 43 | AP Left Housing 10801023127 1
5 | EIHEET ST4X 12 Screw ST4X12 30202018 6 | 44 |V e Adjust Knob 10801023031 1
6 |ia%% Edge Strip 10801023003 1| 45 M Inductance 10801023032 1
7 (B Shield 10801023004 1| 46 |H% Capacitor 10801023033 1
8 | Lampshade 10801023005 1| 47 |JFsk Switch 10801023034 1
9 |LEDAT A LED Light Belt 10801023006 1| 48 |HZiER Cord Anchor 10801023035 1
10 |EBURET ST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202020 7 | 49 |EBUEET ST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 16
11 |BRB) R 6 Power Cover 10801023007 1| 50 |HZEye Cord Anchor 10801023036 1
12 |LEDYKXZH HL LED Power 10801023008 1 | 51 |HLJiiZk2X0.75 Main Cord 2X0.75 10801023037 1
13 |48 ks Shield Upper Cover 10801023009 1 | 53 [HbL%E Right Housing 10801023128 1
14 |LEDJF LED Switch 10801023010 1| 54 |BRIAE 4X10 Rubber Pin 4X10 10801023039 6
15 |ETU84ET ST3X 10 Screw ST3X10 30202003 3 | 55 |BEHEAS 314 Column Pin 3X14 30701116 2
16 | Anchor 10801023011 L | 56 |FXAR Air Pipe 10801023040 1
17 |k Push Block 10801023012 L | 57 |/ 5 Wrench 5 21201002019 1
18 |84k 3 Steel Ball 3 30603002 1 | 58 |mb4L Sandpaper 10801023041 1
19 |/NES Small Compression Spring [10801023013 1 | 59 |[fWFHi M10 Side Handle 10801023042 1
20 [PFER 9X20X2 Wool Felt Ring 10801023015 1 | 63 [#01 Connector 1 10801023043 1
21 |Hh7K 608-2RS Bearing 608-2RS 30103051 1 | 61 |Mvkik Foam Pad 10801023044 2
22 |'BLEEEIE 10X 20X5|Sealing Ring 10801023133 1| 62 |&EAM Hose Assembly 10801023045 1
23 BT Armature 10801023016 1| 60 [#112 Connector 2 10801023046 1
24 |FEE 7 Flat Washer 30403168 1 | 64 [#173 Connector 3 10801023047 1
25 |7 607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103039 1 | 65 |[HEhis Dust Bag 10801023048 1
26 |ff7KE 19 Bearing Sleeve 19 10801023017 1| 66 48115 Pocket Clip 10801023049 1
27 [T Stator 10801023018 2 | 67 P 9.5X20X1  |Flat Pad 9.5X20X1 10801023014 1
28 |Il$ 3 Spring 10801023019 1| 68 MR 9 Circlip for Shaft$9  [30301021 2
29 | %R Speed Controller 10801023020 1| 69 [k Big Fan 10801023126 1
30 |48 80X 85X0. 5 Paperpad 80X85X0.5  [10801023021 1 | 70 |EEHPE 12X22X1  |Wool Felt Ring 12X22X1 10801023134 1
31 |Hh7K 606-27Z Bearing 606-2Z 30104017 1 | 71 [PE#E 12X25X0.2  [Flat Pad 12X25X0.2  |10801023135 1
32 |MEFLIRAGE 1 Compression Spring 1 |10801023022 1| 72 R prddle Abx eflector for 10801023136 1
33 | Kikife Big Gear 10801023023 1

34 |FLATRIERRE 26 Circlip for Hole 26 30302016 1

35 |7 6000-2RS Bearing 30103002 1

36 |thEeAH Gear Box 10801023024 1

37 |HIUEET  ST4X 18  |Screw ST4X 18 30202028 6

38 B Luss B 18X 24X 3|Sealing Ring 18X24X3 (10801023025

39 |4 i Output Spindle 10801023026 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	501820爆炸图
	501820爆炸图清单

